
PIGTAIL SM 9/125, SC/APC 1M
Producent:      Model: PG-SCA-SM657A-1     Numer katalogowy: 12397

Specyfikacja techniczna:
Długość 1M

Gwarancja 24 miesiące

Gwarancja dla firm 12 miesięcy

Typ złącza SC/APC

Typ światłowodu G.657A2 9/125

Zastosowanie brak danych

Uwagi do gwarancji No

Producent CONNLINK


